
Freedom of Information Request 
FA 20/11/00658 
Visa applications onhand for visa subclass 190 as at 31/10/2020 with 
nominated state of Victoria and client location of In Australia: 
Visa Subclass 31/10/2020 
190 Skilled - Nominated 
Total 1,057 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-5357.01) 

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants. 

Visa applications onhand for visa subclass 190 as at 31/10/2020 with 
nominated state of Victoria and client location of Outside Australia: 
Visa Subclass 31/10/2020 
190 Skilled - Nominated 
Total 1,409 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-5357.02) 

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants. 

Visa applications onhand for visa subclass 190 as at 31/10/2020 with 
nominated state of Victoria and client location of Outside Australia: 
Visa 
Subcl
ass 

30/11/
2019 

31/12/
2019 

31/01/
2020 

29/02/
2020 

31/03/
2020 

30/04/
2020 

31/05/
2020 

30/06/
2020 

31/07/
2020 

30/09/
2020 

31/10/
2020 

190 
Skille
d - 
Nomi
nated 
Total 

214 267 399 199 353 422 352 75 12 80 223 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-5357.03) 

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants. 



 

  
  

 

  
  

 

Page 2 of 3 
Freedom of Information RequestFA 
20/11/00658 

 

Visa applications lodged for visa subclass 190 where activity month 
between 01/11/2019 and 31/10/2020 with nominated state of Victoria and 
client location of Outside Australia: 
Visa 
Subclas
s 

30/11/
2019 

31/12/
2019 

31/01/
2020 

29/02/
2020 

31/03/
2020 

30/04/
2020 

31/05/
2020 

30/06/
2020 

31/07/
2020 

30/09/
2020 

31/10/
2020 

190 
Skilled - 
Nominat
ed Total 

96 137 163 153 183 157 191 111 24 < 5 21 

 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-5357.04) 
     

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants. 
      

Note 2: Where applicable, with regards to immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department’s policy is to mask numbers which are less than five. 

 

Visa applications granted for visa subclass 190 where activity month 
between 01/11/2019 and 31/10/2020 with nominated state of Victoria and 
client location of In Australia: 
Visa 
Subcla
ss 

30/11
/2019 

31/12
/2019 

31/01
/2020 

29/02
/2020 

31/03
/2020 

30/04
/2020 

31/05
/2020 

30/06
/2020 

31/07
/2020 

31/08
/2020 

30/09
/2020 

31/10
/2020 

190 
Skilled 
- 
Nomin
ated 
Total 

511 329 179 163 229 302 431 334 207 54 71 120 

 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 (DD-5357.05) 

Note 1: Includes primary and secondary applicants. 
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Visa applications granted for visa subclass 190 where activity month 
between 01/11/2019 and 31/10/2020 with nominated state of Victoria and 
client location of Outside Australia: 
Visa 
Subcla
ss 

30/11
/2019 

31/12
/2019 

31/01
/2020 

29/02
/2020 

31/03
/2020 

30/04
/2020 

31/05
/2020 

30/06
/2020 

31/07
/2020 

31/08
/2020 

30/09
/2020 

31/10
/2020 

190 
Skilled 
- 
Nomin
ated 
Total 

399 279 163 119 108 24 10 15 11 < 5 39 38 

 

Source: Department of Home Affairs, 2020 
(DD-5357.06)          
Note 1: Includes primary and secondary 
applicants.           
Note 2: Where applicable, with regards to immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department’s 
policy is to mask numbers which are less than five. 

 


